
 
 

Office of the Dean of Students Welfare 
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur 

(Formerly BESU, Shibpur, Estd. In 1856) 

 
No.  DSW/Int/             /19                                                    Dated : 28th March, 2019 
 

O R D E R 
 

This is for information to all concerned that REBECA ( Reunion and Bengal 
Engineering College Annuals) – 2019 will be held during April 11 to 14, 2019.  In this 
context,, Director, IIEST Shibpur has pleased to approve various committees as under for 
the purpose of conducting this programme.  
 
Sl. 
No.  

Designation Name of the Student(s) Department Enrollment ID. Contact No. 

1. General 
Secretary 

Prashant Kumar 
Pritam Roy 

Min/4
th

  
Min/4

th
  

511215016 
511215008 

9532112389 
9534048351 

2 Finance Pratya Amrit 
Sandipan Roy 

CST/4
th

  
EE/4

th
  

510515037 
510615042 

9007476175 
7278139981 

3. Cultural Abhijeet Gupta 
Rishabh Sharma 
Shrikant Kumar 

CE/4h  
ME/3

rd
  

CE/4
th

  

510415112 
511016018 
510415113 

8077908491 
9434385007 
8240297683 

4 Event Praveen 
Atanu Sarkar 
Syed Umer 

Ee/4
th

  
AE/3

rd
  

CE/4
th

  

510615084 
511316005 
510415134 

9932050958 
7980142240 
7889866179 

5. Resources Shubham Bajaj CE/4
th

  510415050 8582928288 

6. Travel & 
Logistics 

Tuhin Kundu 
Adithya Yeshpal 
Shouvik Mondal 

Min/4
th

  
AE/3

rd
  

CST/4
th

  

511215009 
511316011 
510515007 

8240443746 
9432343623 
8240302738 

7. Sponsorship Shashank Sharma 
Prem Kumar 
Ankit Anand 

MET/4
th

  
ME/3

rd
  

MET/4
th

  

511115017 
511016054 
511115002 

8004802314 
7992220225 
9430284418 

8. Publication Ankit Kumar 
Sourish Charit 
Tanmoy Patra 

IT/4
th

  
EE/3

rd
  

EE/4
th

  

510815020 
510616032 
510615077 

7980244765 
8001905474 
7908059248 

9. Publicity Devang Singh 
Siddartha Kranti Kumar 
Additya Kumar 
Vishal Gupta 

IT/4
th

  
ETC/4

th
  

CE/4
th

  
MET/3

rd
  

510815055 
510715034 
510415095 
511116020 

8948031877 
7893610366 
6289574423 
9170446161 

10. Stage 
Decorations 

Sambaditya Mitra 
Shouvik Mandal 
Amitesh Debnath 

Arch/4
th
  

Arch/4
th
  

Arch/3
rd

  

520215004 
520215012 
520216014 

9800126875 
8910961088 
9038703620 

11. Alumni Meet Somnath Kundu 
Aman Saraswat 
Quazi Ramiz 
Bishal Saha 

Min/4
th

  
CST/4

th
  

CST/4
th

  
MET/3

rd
  

511215001 
510515057 
510515005 
511116019 

9564225111 
8827836374 
08420410052 
8250433955 

12 Competitions & 
Seminars 

Subhradeep Mondal 
Vibhav Kumar 
Satyajit Das 
Sayantan Das 

IT/4
th

  
EE/4

th
  

CE/3
rd

  
CST/3

rd
  

510815012 
510615065 
510416009 
510516005 

9647525329 
9007034623 
8250305294 
8972197698 

13. Web 
Development 

Anurag Kumar 
Abhishek Pal 
Yashwant Raghunanshi 

IT/4
th

  
CST/4

th
  

IT/3
rd

  

510815040 
510515011 
510816024 

7541838959 
9531699819 
9407599851 

14. Refreshment Dharavat Gokul Krishna 
Rajdip Ghosh 
Shivam Chandra  
Navin Kumar 
Dipankar Debnath 

IT/4h  
AE/4

th
  

EE/4
th

  
MET/4

th
  

CST/3
rd

  

510815073 
511315019 
510615031 
511115007 
510516030 

9493715817 
8017745709 
8808883830 
9546339377 
6291315163 

15. Volunteers Akash Verma 
Modassir Kashani 
Biswajyoti Ghosh 
Vinay Chinimilli 

ME/4
th

  
IT/4

th
  

CE//4
th

  
IT/3

rd
  

511015041 
510815003 
510415036 
510816041 

7903430071 
8444970632 
7076904692 
9912222442 
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16. Joint Secretary Bikramjit Joarder 
Nabyendu Neogi 

CE/3
rd

  
Min/3

rd
  

510416003 
511216019 

8972933748 
7992285264 

17 Fixed Signatory Rahul Kumar 
 

CE/3
rd

  510416078 8789495964 

18. Photography Debomit Dey 
Anirban Majhi 
Kumar Shivesh 

CST/3
rd

  
CE/3

rd
  

EE/3
rd

  

510516002 
510416065 
510616069 

8436611479 
8900602279 
8584987147 

 
 
 In addition to that following faculty members will act as Chairperson, Convenor and 
Treasurer. 
 

1) Prof. Amit Roy Choudhury  - Chairperson 
2) Prof. Subash Chandra Mondal - Convenor 
3) Prof. Chanchal Mazumder  - Treasurer 

 
The organizing committees of REBECA – 2019 are hereby advised to abide by all 

the Rules and Regulations in force. They are also requested to comply with the followings : 
 
1) All the events of each day should be completed by 10:00 p.m. 
2) Necessary permission must be accorded from the local Police Station and Fire 

Services  well before the commencement of the programme 
3) Committee should submit the Audit Report of REBECA – 2019 by August 07, 2019. 

 
The General Secretaries are also requested to send the minute to minute programme 

schedule to the undersigned at their earliest convenience.  
 
 This order is issued in concurrence of the Director, IIEST, Shibpur. 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                Sd/- 
                                                                                             ( Prof. Debabrata Mazumder ) 
                                                                                                 Dean of Students Welfare 
Copy to : 
  

1) All Deans 
2) All HODs 
3) Prof. Amit Roy Choudhury   
4) Prof. Subash Chandra Mondal  
5) Prof. Chanchal Mazumder   
6) All Halls/Hostels 
7) The Registrar 
8) Associate Dean (S/W)  
9) P.S. to Director 
10) All Committee Members (Students) 
11) Institute website 
12) Office Copy. 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                            ( Prof. Debabrata Mazumder ) 
                                                                                  Dean of Students Welfare, IIEST, Shibpur 
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