

Office of the Dean of Students Welfare Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur (Formerly BESU, Shibpur, Estd. In 1856)

No. DSW/Int/ /19

Dated: 28th March, 2019

ORDER

This is for information to all concerned that **REBECA** (**Reunion and Bengal Engineering College Annuals**) – **2019** will be held during April 11 to 14, 2019. In this context,, Director, IIEST Shibpur has pleased to approve various committees as under for the purpose of conducting this programme.

SI. No.	Designation	Name of the Student(s)	Department	Enrollment ID.	Contact No.
1.	General	Prashant Kumar	Min/4 th	511215016	9532112389
	Secretary	Pritam Roy	Min/4 th	511215008	9534048351
2	Finance	Pratya Amrit	CST/4 th	510515037	9007476175
		Sandipan Roy	EE/4 th	510615042	7278139981
3.	Cultural	Abhijeet Gupta	CE/4h	510415112	8077908491
		Rishabh Sharma	ME/3 rd	511016018	9434385007
		Shrikant Kumar	CE/4 th	510415113	8240297683
4	Event	Praveen	Ee/4 th	510615084	9932050958
		Atanu Sarkar	AE/3 rd	511316005	7980142240
		Syed Umer	CE/4 th	510415134	7889866179
5.	Resources	Shubham Bajaj	CE/4 th	510415050	8582928288
6.	Travel &	Tuhin Kundu	Min/4 th	511215009	8240443746
_	Logistics	Adithya Yeshpal	AE/3 rd	511316011	9432343623
	3	Shouvik Mondal	CST/4 th	510515007	8240302738
7.	Sponsorship	Shashank Sharma	MET/4 th	511115017	8004802314
		Prem Kumar	ME/3 rd	511016054	7992220225
		Ankit Anand	MET/4 th	511115002	9430284418
8.	Publication	Ankit Kumar	IT/4 th	510815020	7980244765
0.		Sourish Charit	EE/3 rd	510616032	8001905474
		Tanmoy Patra	EE/4 th	510615077	7908059248
9.	Publicity	Devang Singh	IT/4 th	510815055	8948031877
0.	1 donoity	Siddartha Kranti Kumar	ETC/4 th	510715034	7893610366
		Additya Kumar	CE/4 th	510415095	6289574423
		Vishal Gupta	MET/3 rd	511116020	9170446161
10.	Stage	Sambaditya Mitra	Arch/4 th	520215004	9800126875
	Decorations	Shouvik Mandal	Arch/4 th	520215012	8910961088
		Amitesh Debnath	Arch/3 rd	520216014	9038703620
11.	Alumni Meet	Somnath Kundu	Min/4 th	511215001	9564225111
	7	Aman Saraswat	CST/4 th	510515057	8827836374
		Quazi Ramiz	CST/4 th	510515005	08420410052
		Bishal Saha	MET/3 rd	511116019	8250433955
12	Competitions &	Subhradeep Mondal	IT/4 th	510815012	9647525329
	Seminars	Vibhav Kumar	EE/4 th	510615065	9007034623
		Satyajit Das	CE/3 rd	510416009	8250305294
		Sayantan Das	CST/3 rd	510516005	8972197698
13.	Web	Anurag Kumar	IT/4 th	510815040	7541838959
	Development	Abhishek Pal	CST/4 th	510515011	9531699819
		Yashwant Raghunanshi	IT/3 rd	510816024	9407599851
14.	Refreshment	Dharavat Gokul Krishna	IT/4h	510815073	9493715817
		Rajdip Ghosh	AF/4 th	511315019	8017745709
		Shivam Chandra	EE/4 th	510615031	8808883830
		Navin Kumar	MET/4 th	511115007	9546339377
		Dipankar Debnath	CST/3 rd	510516030	6291315163
15.	Volunteers	Akash Verma	ME/4 th	511015041	7903430071
	, 5.55515	Modassir Kashani	IT/4 th	510815003	8444970632
		Biswajyoti Ghosh	CE//4 th	510415036	7076904692
		Vinay Chinimilli	IT/3 rd	510816041	9912222442

Contd.p/2

SI. No.	Designation	Name of the Student(s)	Department	Enrollment ID.	Contact No.
16.	Joint Secretary	Bikramjit Joarder Nabyendu Neogi	CE/3 rd Min/3 rd	510416003 511216019	8972933748 7992285264
17	Fixed Signatory	Rahul Kumar	CE/3 rd	510416078	8789495964
18.	Photography	Debomit Dey Anirban Majhi Kumar Shivesh	CST/3 rd CE/3 rd EE/3 rd	510516002 510416065 510616069	8436611479 8900602279 8584987147

In addition to that following faculty members will act as Chairperson, Convenor and Treasurer.

Prof. Amit Roy Choudhury
 Prof. Subash Chandra Mondal
 Prof. Chanchal Mazumder
 Convenor
 Treasurer

The organizing committees of **REBECA – 2019** are hereby advised to abide by all the Rules and Regulations in force. They are also requested to comply with the followings:

- 1) All the events of each day should be completed by 10:00 p.m.
- 2) Necessary permission must be accorded from the local Police Station and Fire Services well before the commencement of the programme
- 3) Committee should submit the Audit Report of REBECA 2019 by August 07, 2019.

The General Secretaries are also requested to send the minute to minute programme schedule to the undersigned at their earliest convenience.

This order is issued in concurrence of the Director, IIEST, Shibpur.

Sd/-(Prof. Debabrata Mazumder) Dean of Students Welfare

Copy to:

- 1) All Deans
- 2) All HODs
- 3) Prof. Amit Roy Choudhury
- 4) Prof. Subash Chandra Mondal
- 5) Prof. Chanchal Mazumder
- 6) All Halls/Hostels
- 7) The Registrar
- 8) Associate Dean (S/W)
- 9) P.S. to Director
- 10) All Committee Members (Students)
- 11) Institute website
- 12) Office Copy.



Office of the Dean of Students Welfare Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur (Formerly BESU, Shibpur, Estd. In 1856)

No. DSW/Int/ /19

Dated: 28th March, 2019

ORDER

This is for information to all concerned that **REBECA** (**Reunion and Bengal Engineering College Annuals**) – **2019** will be held during April 11 to 14, 2019. In this context,, Director, IIEST Shibpur has pleased to approve various committees as under for the purpose of conducting this programme.

SI. No.	Designation	Name of the Student(s)	Department	Enrollment ID.
1.	General Secretary	Prashant Kumar	Min/4 th	511215016
		Pritam Roy	Min/4 th	511215008
2	Finance	Pratya Amrit	CST/4 th	510515037
		Sandipan Roy	EE/4 th	510615042
3.	Cultural	Abhijeet Gupta	CE/4h	510415112
		Rishabh Sharma	ME/3 rd	511016018
		Shrikant Kumar	CE/4 th	510415113
4	Event	Praveen	Ee/4 th	510615084
		Atanu Sarkar	AE/3 rd	511316005
		Syed Umer	CE/4 th	510415134
5.	Resources	Shubham Bajaj	CE/4 th	510415050
6.	Travel & Logistics	Tuhin Kundu	Min/4 th	511215009
		Adithya Yeshpal	AE/3 rd	511316011
		Shouvik Mondal	CST/4 th	510515007
7.	Sponsorship	Shashank Sharma	MET/4 th	511115017
		Prem Kumar	ME/3 rd	511016054
		Ankit Anand	MET/4 th	511115002
8.	Publication	Ankit Kumar	IT/4 th	510815020
		Sourish Charit	EE/3 rd	510616032
		Tanmoy Patra	EE/4 th	510615077
9.	Publicity	Devang Singh	l IT/4 [™]	510815055
	, i	Siddartha Kranti Kumar	ETC/4 th	510715034
		Additya Kumar	CE/4 th	510415095
		Vishal Gupta	MET/3 rd	511116020
10.	Stage Decorations	Sambaditya Mitra	Arch/4 th	520215004
		Shouvik Mandal	Arch/4 th	520215012
		Amitesh Debnath	Arch/3 ^{ra}	520216014
11.	Alumni Meet	Somnath Kundu	Min/4 th	511215001
		Aman Saraswat	CST/4 th	510515057
		Quazi Ramiz	CST/4 th	510515005
		Bishal Saha	MET/3 ^{ra}	511116019
12	Competitions &	Subhradeep Mondal	IT/4 th	510815012
	Seminars	Vibhav Kumar	EE/4 th	510615065
		Satyajit Das	CE/3 rd	510416009
		Sayantan Das	LCST/3 ^{ra}	510516005
13.	Web Development	Anurag Kumar	IT/4 th	510815040
		Abhishek Pal	CST/4 th	510515011
		Yashwant Raghunanshi	IT/3 rd	510816024
14.	Refreshment	Dharavat Gokul Krishna	IT/4h	510815073
		Rajdip Ghosh	AE/4 th	511315019
		Shivam Chandra	EE/4 th	510615031
		Navin Kumar	MET/4 th	511115007
		Dipankar Debnath	CST/3 rd	510516030
15.	Volunteers	Akash Verma	ME/4 th	511015041
		Modassir Kashani	IT/4 th	510815003
		Biswajyoti Ghosh	CE//4 th	510415036
		Vinay Chinimilli	IT/3 rd	510816041

Contd.p/2

SI. No.	Designation	Name of the Student(s)	Department	Enrollment ID.
16.	Joint Secretary	Bikramjit Joarder	CE/3 rd	510416003
		Nabyendu Neogi	Min/3 rd	511216019
17	Fixed Signatory	Rahul Kumar	CE/3 rd	510416078
18.	Photography	Debomit Dey	CST/3 rd	510516002
		Anirban Majhi	CE/3 rd	510416065
		Kumar Shivesh	EE/3 rd	510616069

In addition to that following faculty members will act as Chairperson, Convenor and Treasurer.

1) Prof. Amit Roy Choudhury - Chairperson

2) Prof. Subash Chandra Mondal - Convenor

3) Prof. Chanchal Mazumder - Treasurer

The organizing committees of **REBECA – 2019** are hereby advised to abide by all the Rules and Regulations in force. They are also requested to comply with the followings:

- 1) All the events of each day should be completed by 10:00 p.m.
- 2) Necessary permission must be accorded from the local Police Station and Fire Services well before the commencement of the programme
- 3) Committee should submit the Audit Report of REBECA 2019 by August 07, 2019.

The General Secretaries are also requested to send the minute to minute programme schedule to the undersigned at their earliest convenience.

This order is issued in concurrence of the Director, IIEST, Shibpur.

Sd/-(Prof. Debabrata Mazumder) Dean of Students Welfare

Copy to:

- 4) All Deans
- 5) All HODs
- 6) Prof. Amit Roy Choudhury
- 7) Prof. Subash Chandra Mondal
- 8) Prof. Chanchal Mazumder
- 9) All Halls/Hostels
- 10) The Registrar
- 11) Associate Dean (S/W)
- 12) P.S. to Director
- 13) All Committee Members (Students)
- 14) Institute website
- 15) Office Copy.